~J

é\/\/"\

Trophies

Kudu
Oryx

Warthog

Baboon
Jackal

Steenbock
Common Impala
Springbuck

Duiker
Dik-dik

Brown Hyena

Leopard

Haasenhof

Guestfarm »«

Hans Peter & Hildegard Haase

Michael & Claudia Zimny

2025 Pricelist

Price in Euro

1600
480
500
50
50
300
580
450
350
PoR
PoR
PoR

Trophies

Cape Hartebeest
Ostrich

Zebra Hartmann
Zebra Burchell
Blue Wildebeest
Black Wildebeest
Giraffe

Eland
Waterbuck

Roan

Sable

Nyala

Lechwe

P.O.Box 72

Okahandja Namibia

Tel. +264-62-503827

E-mail:
haasenhofnamibia@gmail.com

Price in Euro
800
500
850
850
950
1500
2000
1800
1800
PoR
PoR
PoR
PoR

* The cleaning the trophies and skins is included in the trophy price. Preparation of the trophies, packaging and

delivery of the trophies is not included in the trophy price.

Services
The hunting day costs for a hunter who is led alone by a professional hunter or hunting

guide

If two hunters hunt together with a professional hunter or hunting guide, the hunting

day costs per hunter

Holiday - rest day per person

Shoulder mounts (capes) are charged additionally, per animal
Rental guns are available, per day

Windhoek Airport is 200 km from the Haasenhof. Transfer from / to the airport one

way (1-3 people)

Hunting license and insurance

The daily rates include:
Accommodation & meals (full board)

Laundry services
Wifi

Hunting guide / professional hunter, hunting vehicle, tracker & permits
Preparation of trophies on site, transport of trophies to local taxidermy

The daily rates exclude:

Trophy fees
Flights

Preparation costs, packaging and shipping costs

Rifle rental & ammunition

Gratitude

Price in Euro

250

230

100
30
25 (ammunition @ 5 / shot)

200
70

Please note that wounded game is considered hunted and will be charged at 100% of the
stated cost.
We accept no responsibility for any loss, injury, accident or late arrival.
Prices subject to change.



