

# Haasenhof

# Guestfarm ★★

Hans Peter & Hildegard Haase Michael & Claudia Zimny P.O. Box 72 Okahandja Namibia Tel. +264-62-503827 E-mail:

haasenhofnamibia@gmail.com

## 2025 Pricelist

<u>Trophies</u>	Price in Euro	<u>Trophies</u>	Price in Euro
Kudu	1600	Cape Hartebeest	800
Oryx	480	Ostrich	500
Warthog	500	Zebra Hartmann	850
Baboon	50	Zebra Burchell	850
Jackal	50	Blue Wildebeest	950
Steenbock	300	Black Wildebeest	1500
Common Impala	580	Giraffe	2000
Springbuck	450	Eland	1800
Duiker	350	Waterbuck	1800
Dik-dik	PoR	Roan	PoR
Brown Hyena	PoR	Sable	PoR
Leopard	PoR	Nyala	PoR
		Lechwe	PoR

<sup>\*</sup> The cleaning the trophies and skins is included in the trophy price. Preparation of the trophies, packaging and delivery of the trophies is **not** included in the trophy price.

<u>Services</u>	Price in Euro
The hunting day costs for a hunter who is led alone by a professional hunter or hunting guide	250
If two hunters hunt together with a professional hunter or hunting guide, the hunting day costs per hunter	230
Holiday - rest day per person	100
Shoulder mounts (capes) are charged additionally, per animal	30
Rental guns are available, per day	25 (ammunition @ 5 / shot)
Windhoek Airport is 200 km from the Haasenhof. Transfer from / to the airport one way (1-3 people)	200
Hunting license and insurance	70

### The daily rates include:

- Accommodation & meals (full board)
- Laundry services
- Wif
- Hunting guide / professional hunter, hunting vehicle, tracker & permits
- Preparation of trophies on site, transport of trophies to local taxidermy

### The daily rates exclude:

- Trophy fees
- Flights
- · Preparation costs, packaging and shipping costs
- Rifle rental & ammunition
- Gratitude

Haasenhof
Game & Hunting

Please note that wounded game is considered hunted and will be charged at 100% of the stated cost.

We accept no responsibility for any loss, injury, accident or late arrival.

Prices subject to change.